4 mai

224414
131145
231131
424431

Trinidad and Tobago 2003 04

Journée n°® 1

410444
345414
135121
320120

Journée n° 2

11 mai
222441
534541
341044
242443
113512

423113
332012
0,13114

Journée n° 3

21 mai
453454
142311
411351
1

101311

424244
434104
1

133012
422244

Journée n° 4

25 mai
441135
0,10131
11

41
113301

542224
142424
445345
343410
214231

Journée n®°5

1 juin

344534
554222
521423
401013
114242

Retard
1211

334341
0,11330
211
0,44113
241

3241

Journée n° 6

15 juin
211424
53241

452142
333434
101133

455422
234453
440101
0,1211

104411

Journée n° 7

22 juin
310441
210113
0,45214

523445
544010
0,53241

0301
0103
0307
0307
0707

0102
0502
0508
0807
0802

0302
0905
0901
0704
0805

0104
0109
0309
0804
0606

0906

0801
0402
0306
0509
0906

0702
0904
0305

01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05

05

06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri

San Juan Jabloteh
Defence Force

South Starworld Strikers
Arima Fire

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
Joe Public

Arima Fire

North East Star

Williams Connection
South Starworld Strikers
North East Star

SWIF

Defence Force

North East Star
Defence Force
Tobago United
SWIF

Caledonia AIA

Williams Connection
San Juan Jabloteh

South Starworld Strikers
Defence Force

Arima Fire

Tobago United

Arima Fire

SWIF

South Starworld Strikers
Joe Public

Caledonia AIA

North East Star
Caledonia AIA
South Starworld Strikers

Joe Public

Williams Connection
North East Star
Caledonia AIA

South Starworld Strikers
Caledonia AIA

Defence Force

Tobago United

SWIF

Arima Fire

Joe Public
Tobago United
Caledonia AIA
San Juan Jabloteh

San Juan Jabloteh
Arima Fire

Williams Connection
Joe Public

South Starworld Strikers

Joe Public
Caledonia AIA
Tobago United
North East Star
SWIF

SWIF

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
Defence Force
Tobago United
North East Star

Williams Connection
Defence Force
SWIF

01:01
00:01
02:00
00:00

03:02
03:00
01:00
01:00
03:01

04:00
02:02
01:00
02:01
01:09

00:01
04:01
01:01
01:01
00:01

02:02
01:00
03:00
01:00
01:01

0:3

01:02
02:03
01:03
01:01
01:01

02:01
01:03
02:02



233343 0,21142
545542 301211
Journée n° 8

29 juin

454554 305324
152344 204521
102114 431044
0,21011 423334
130121 554401
Journée n° 9

6 juillet

130532 555440
502101 0,13021
342333 543104
0,10211 120452
Journée n° 10

14 juillet

234233 415234
445455 420210
354310 555544
0,13053 0,01021
Journée n° 11

20 juillet

0,23423 201305
541523 101301
512045 142021
444545 435431
Journée n°® 12

27 juillet

155554 320130
451204 300102
143543 202342
110130 114021
Retard

444454 454152
3 aolt

130010 415555
10 ao(it

244445 345415
445120 0,11013
Journée n° 13

17 ao(t

224444 341555
Journée n° 14

24 ao(t

444512 422444
213001 101101
132013 414354
511420 334541
134155 120234

Retard

0508
0109

0107
0204
0806
0904
0903

0703
0910
0504
0806

0603
0108
0402
0708

0607
0210
0509
0104

0307
0408
0406
1009

0102

0903

0102
0410

0103

0301
0910
0705
0802
0406

07
07

08
08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12

12

12

12
12

13

14
14
14
14
14

Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Joe Public
San Juan Jabloteh

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
Arima Fire
Caledonia AIA
Tobago United

SWIF
Caledonia AIA
Joe Public
Arima Fire

Joe Public

San Juan Jabloteh
North East Star
SWIF

Joe Public

Williams Connection
South Starworld Strikers
San Juan Jabloteh

Defence Force
South Starworld Strikers
North East Star
Tobago United

San Juan Jabloteh

Arima Fire

San Juan Jabloteh
South Starworld Strikers

San Juan Jabloteh

South Starworld Strikers
Arima Fire

SWIF

Caledonia AIA

Defence Force

Arima Fire
Tobago United

SWIF

South Starworld Strikers
North East Star

Joe Public

Defence Force

Defence Force
Tobago United
North East Star
South Starworld Strikers

Williams Connection
Caledonia AIA
Defence Force
Arima Fire

SWIF

Tobago United
Caledonia AIA
North East Star

SWIF

Arima Fire
Joe Public
Caledonia AIA

Williams Connection

Defence Force

Williams Connection
Tobago United

Defence Force

San Juan Jabloteh
Tobago United [reported
North East Star
Williams Connection
Joe Public

01:00
03:00

06:01
02:01
01:03
02:02
00:03

01:02
03:00
02:02
00:03

00:03
04:00
02:00
01:01

01:01
04:01
04:00
05:02

05:01
01:00
01:00
00:03

00:00

02:02

01:01
04:00

03:01

00:03
02:01
01:00
00:03
00:03



27 ao(t
421300
0,51142

533544
413201

Journée n° 15
31 aodt
0,42130
141435
541320

542244
0,05114
553345

Retard

7 septembre
0,13415 0,44451
110110 414143

Journée n° 16

14 septembre

0,11011 554224
555334 541414
0,54132 104445
0,04213 512023
100511 401341

Journée n° 17
17 septembre

0,05413 555422
510444 455533
151202 410051
154141 400421
140134  0,01101
Journée n° 18

21 septembre

545553 214013
555542 215120
415414  0,51044
341005 140042
0,00541 300110
Journée n° 19

24 septembre

455554 434100
254555 530011
441541 121512
114004 105104
0,00054 321401

Journée n° 20
28 septembre

244154 445555
310510 425455
143410 532140
312151 211400
153001  0,00005
Retard

1 octobre

415300 431215

Journée n° 21

0902
0807

0801
0509
0602

0403
1005

1001
0203
0605
0806
0904

0601
0302
0609
0308
0510

0204
0106
0304
0908
0710

0108
0210
0306
0905
0704

0301
0502
0804
0609
1006

1006

14
14

15
15
15

15
15

16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20

20

Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Arima Fire
Caledonia AIA

Arima Fire
North East Star
SWIF

Defence Force
Tobago United

Tobago United
Williams Connection
SWIF

Arima Fire
Caledonia AIA

SWIF

South Starworld Strikers
Joe Public

North East Star

Defence Force

Williams Connection
San Juan Jabloteh
North East Star
Caledonia AIA
SWIF

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
North East Star
Arima Fire

SWIF

North East Star

South Starworld Strikers
Caledonia AIA

Joe Public

Tobago United

Tobago United

Williams Connection
SWIF [inferred]

San Juan Jabloteh
Caledonia AIA
Williams Connection

South Starworld Strikers
North East Star [inferred]

San Juan Jabloteh

North East Star

South Starworld Strikers
Joe Public [2:17]
Defence Force

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
Caledonia AIA

Arima Fire

Tobago United [inferred]

Defence Force

Joe Public

South Starworld Strikers
Arima Fire

Tobago United

Caledonia AIA

Tobago United

Joe Public

South Starworld Strikers
Defence Force

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
Defence Force
Arima Fire

SWIF

Joe Public

00:03
01:03

01:03
04:01
02:06

04:01
01:04

00:04
04:01
01:02
02:00
01:00

01:04
01:03
01:01
02:01
01:01

01:01
02:00
02:01
03:02
00:01

04:00
05:01
00:00
01:01
02:05

02:00
01:01
03:01
02:01
3.0

01:02



5 octobre

121140 414341
543121 231051
100000 424415
342545 153214
0,41530 145555
Retard

12 octobre

454312 123105
Journée n° 22

15 octobre

434254 245431
115321 542441
123105 0,10000
16 octobre
412114 514555
Journée n° 23

19 octobre

551455 124543
411532 412310
443425 154244
141434 101000
0,04153 0,41211
Journée n° 24

22 octobre

455145 110100
414143 244342
315424 541231
23 octobre

504121 0,41153
24 octobre

112454  0,00415
Journée n° 25

26 octobre

431542  0,50412
154123 100041
411245 0,41414
111010 524434
27 octobre

445514 504115
Journée n°

29 octobre

110004 443154
415412 304141
0,01110 105041
Journée n° 27

7 novembre
130414 544315
9 novembre
441541 244551
110504 552443
350411  0,11000

400111 241124

0907
0605
0803
0204
1001

0605

0204
0403
0609

0801

0106
0405
0203
0709
1008

0109
0702
0304

0805

0610

0308
0510
0607
0902

0104
26
1003

0407
0908

0703

0401
0802
0510
0906

21
21
21
21
21

21

22
22
22

22

23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24

24

24

25
25
25
25

25

26
26
26

27

27
27
27
27

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Arima Fire

Joe Public

SWIF

Williams Connection
Tobago United

Joe Public

Williams Connection
Defence Force
South Starworld Strikers

Arima Fire

San Juan Jabloteh
Defence Force
Williams Connection
Caledonia AIA
Tobago United

San Juan Jabloteh
Caledonia AIA
North East Star

Arima Fire

Joe Public

North East Star

South Starworld Strikers
Joe Public

SWIF

San Juan Jabloteh

Tobago United
South Starworld Strikers
SWIF

Caledonia AIA

South Starworld Strikers
Arima Fire

Defence Force

SWIF

Caledonia AIA [inferred]
South Starworld Strikers
North East Star [inferred]
Defence Force

San Juan Jabloteh

South Starworld Strikers

Joe Public
North East Star
SWIF

San Juan Jabloteh

Joe Public

South Starworld Strikers
North East Star

SWIF

Arima Fire

SWIF
Williams Connection
South Starworld Strikers

Defence Force

Tobago United [inferred]

Arima Fire

Tobago United [5:27]
Caledonia AIA
Williams Connection

Defence Force

North East Star
Caledonia AIA
Arima Fire

North East Star

San Juan Jabloteh
Williams Connection
Tobago United

Joe Public

04:02
02:00
01:02
05:00
00:05

01:01

02:01
03:00
01:00

01:05

04:00
02:04
02:02
02:00
01:03

02:00
01:05
03:01

01:02

06:01

01:00
06:01
00:00
00:04

01:01

02:09
04:00
05:01

02:00

01:03
01:00
04:01
03:04



Journée n°28
30 novembre

411050 524112
524455 154431
435041 413041
0,40001 101000
1 décembre
155244  0,44154
Retard

3 décembre
152411 443504
Journée n°®

7 décembre
252445 310100
104415 215241
204000 315443
8 décembre
344350 115524
141304 441105
Journée n°®

10 décembre
414130 425244
0,20400 0,34435
321524 531544
210441 144110
Journée n°

14 décembre
511552 153154
15 décembre
421044 103443
402040 0,41413
19 décembre
542524 432152

1.San Juan Jabloteh

0806
0103
0507
0910

0204

0605
29

0110
0506
0903

0402
0707

30

0701
0904
0603
0508
31

0203

0405
0907

0106

2.Williams Connection

3.North East Star
4.Defence Force

5.South Starworld Strikers

6.Joe Public
7.Caledonia AIA
8.Arima Fire

9.South West Institute of Football

10.Tobago United

28
28
28
28

28

28

29
29
29

29
29

30
30
30
30

31

31
31

31

30
29
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
26

Tri
Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri

Tri

Tri
Tri
Tri

Tri
Tri

tri
tri
tri
tri

Tri

Tri
Tri

Tri

Arima Fire

San Juan Jabloteh
Defence Force
SWIF

Williams Connection

Joe Public

San Juan Jabloteh

South Starworld Strikers

SWIF

Defence Force
Caledonia AIA

Caledonia AIA
SWIF
Joe Public

South Starworld Strikers

Williams Connection

South Starworld Strikers

SWIF

San Juan Jabloteh

Classement

24
20
16
14
13
9

= O N 0

5 1 93
7 2 78
5 10 55
5 12 55
6 12 54
14 8 41
6 16 32
5 18 32
6 17 40
3 22 15

18
23
40
53
46
41
58
58
68
90

Joe Public

North East Star
Caledonia AIA
Tobago United

South Starworld Strikers

Defence Force

Tobago United
Joe Public
North East Star

Williams Connection
Arima Fire

San Juan Jabloteh
Defence Force
North East Star
Arima Fire

North East Star

Defence Force
Caledonia AIA

Joe Public

77
67
53
47
45
41
30
26
24

02:01
01:01
01:00
02:02

04:00

02:02

09:00
01:01
00:04

00:02
02:01

00:02
02:01
01:00
02:00

03:01

00:02
02:02

02:00



